
                                                                                                                                                                                 

 
                                                                                                                                       

  

2025-26 Key Dates for Parents and Carers  
 

Date Event 

Wednesday 17 Sep 2025 Prospective Y7 Open Evening 

Monday 22 to Wednesday 24 Sep 2025 Prospective Y7 Open Mornings 

Thursday 16 Oct 2025 Sixth Form Open Evening 1 

Wednesday 22 Oct 2025 Y11 Study Skills Evening 

Tuesday 04 Nov 2025 Y7 Settling in Report 

Wednesday 05 Nov 2025 Sixth Form Open Evening 2 

Monday 10 Nov to Friday 21 Nov 2025 Y11 Mock Exams 1 

Wednesday 26 Nov 2025 Y8 Parent/Carer Evening 

Thursday 11 Dec 2025 Y11 Gradesheet 1 Sent Home 

Tuesday 6 Jan 2026 Y9 Gradesheet 1 Sent Home 

Wednesday 7 Jan 2026 Y11 Parent/Carer Evening 

Wednesday 4 Feb 2026 Y9 Options Information Evening 

Monday 23 Feb to 6 Mar 2026 Y11 Mock Exams 2 

Tuesday 24 Feb 2026 Y10 Gradesheet 1 Sent Home 

Tuesday 24 Mar 2026 Y11 Gradesheet 1 Sent Home 

Wednesday 25 Mar 2026 Y9 Parent/Carer Evening 

Tuesday 31 Mar 26 Y8 Gradesheet 1 Sent Home 



                                                                                                                                                                                 

 
                                                                                                                                       

Monday 20 Apr to Friday 1 May 2026 Y10 Mock exams 

Tuesday 14 May 2026 Y7 Parent/Carer Evening 

Friday 22 May 2026 Y10 Gradesheet 2 Sent Home 

Tuesday 16 Jun 2026 Y9 Gradesheet 1 Sent Home 

Tuesday 16 June 2026 Y10 Parent/Carer Evening 

Thursday 25 June 2026 Y6-7 Induction Evening 

Thursday 30 June 2026 Y7 Gradesheet Sent Home 

Wednesday 1 Jul 2026 Y7 and Y8 ALIVE Awards Evening 

Thursday 2 Jul 2026 Y9 and Y10 ALIVE Awards Evening 

Tuesday 14 Jul 2026 Y8 Gradesheet 2 Sent Home 

 

NB: While this information is correct in September 2025, there are occasional date 
changes as circumstances arise, so please refer to the online calendar for the most up 
to date information. 


